

Halal Quality Control

شهادة حلال



HALAL CERTIFICATE Awarded to: Tereos TTD, a.s.

Palackeho namesti 1, 294 41 Dobrovice, Czech Republic Manufacturing Site Address

Tereos TTD, a.s., Osvobozeni 277, 517 71 Ceske Mezirici, Czech Republic Tereos TTD, a.s., Prazska 3555, 276 01 Melnik, Czech Republic
Tereos TTD, a.s., Palackého náměstí 1, 294 41 Dobrovice, Czech Republic

Halal Quality Control BV Netherlands hereby awards this Halal Certificate to the above mentioned company which has been found in compliance with the following criteria:

Reference Halal Standards:

Scope of Certification: Product Category: For the Products: MS 1500:2019 SNI 99004:2021 Production of Sugar C See the Annex for the approved products

This Halal Certificate is the sole property of the Halal approved company and is not to be shared with unauthorized parties.

Approvals:

Signature of the Chief Executive Officer and Stamp: Dr. A.M. ALCHAMAN

HALA

Control Office of Halal Slaughtering and Halal Quality Control B.V. Laan van Meerdervoort 53d | 2517 AE Den Haag/ The Hague | Netherlands Tel or WhatsApp: +31 70 3469795 | info@halalqualitycontrol.com | www.halalqualitycontrol.com Legal Registration Nr: 85104019 | VAT Nr: NL863510486B01

ب عراقية جونة	
Client ID:	AT10110103933
Issue Date:	17/12/2023
Expiry Date:	17/12/2024
Cert. No:	AT10110100277

Page 1/2

Halal Quality, Global Credibility.





Control Office Of Halal Slaughtering and Halal Quality Control BV Netherlands

مكتب مراقبة الذبح حسب الشريعة الإسلامية مكتب مراقبة جودة الحلال في هولندا

Annex to Halal Certificate: AT10110100277

Halal Quality Control confirms that the below mentioned items fully meet the Halal Requirements criteria of the Halal Standards to which it is applied for:

Nr	Product name
1	coarse granulated sugar
2	medium granulated sugar
3	special fine granulated sugar
4	castor sugar
5	icing sugar
6	Sugar lumps - 0,5 kg
7	sugar with special shape "Bridž"

Certificate No: AT10110100277 **Date of Issue:** 17/12/2023 **Date of Expiry:** 17/12/2024 Signature of the Chief Executive Officer and Stamp: Dr. A.M. ALCHAMAN

